Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gracie Bartlett - (1328030) - City of Bristol SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:07.06
3:07.83
3:09.67
3:11.25
3:12.00
3:13.01
3:13.54
3:16.71
3:23.37
3:24.99
4:00.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:12.00
3:07.83
3:07.06
3:09.67
3:13.01
3:16.71
3:24.99
3:11.25
3:13.54
3:23.37
4:00.08

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

372
367
357
348
344
338
336
320
289
282

176

WA Pts

344
367
372
357
338
320
282
348
336
289

176

Round

Round

F
F

Date

14/06/21
11/07/21
21/01/20
28/10/18
31/10/21
01/06/19
20/10/18
21/04/19
02/06/18
22/01/19

29/10/117

Date

31/10/21
11/07/21
14/06/21
21/01/20
01/06/19
21/04/19
22/01/19
28/10/18
20/10/18
02/06/18

29/10/117

Meet

City of Bristol

Covid Bounce Back Club Championships
Gloucester County Championships

City of Bristol Early Bird

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare 17th Easter Open Meet
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet 2018
Gloucester County ASA Championships

City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet

Meet

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Covid Bounce Back Club Championships

City of Bristol

Gloucester County Championships

Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare 17th Easter Open Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships

City of Bristol Early Bird

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet 2018

City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet

Venue

Hengrove LC
Bristol
Gloucester
Hengrove LC
Bristol
Hutton Moor
GL1

Hutton Moor

Hutton Moor LC

Gloucester
Bristol

Venue
Bristol
Bristol

Hengrove LC
Gloucester
Hutton Moor
Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Hengrove LC
GL1

Hutton Moor LC

Bristol

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

0
3
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 3
3
Co Bristol 3
Co Bristol 2
3
Co Bristol 3
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
3
0
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 3
3
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 3
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 3
Co Bristol 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



