Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gracie Bartlett - (1328030) - City of Bristol SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:07.06	372	F	14/06/21	City of Bristol	Hengrove LC		0
3:07.83	367	F	11/07/21	Covid Bounce Back Club Championships	Bristol		3
3:09.67	357	F	21/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Co Bristol	2
3:11.25	348	F	28/10/18	City of Bristol Early Bird	Hengrove LC	Co Bristol	3
3:12.00	344	F	31/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
3:13.01	338	F	01/06/19	Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Co Bristol	3
3:13.54	336	F	20/10/18	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet	GL1	Co Bristol	2
3:16.71	320	F	21/04/19	Weston-Super-Mare 17th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
3:23.37	289	F	02/06/18	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet 2018	Hutton Moor LC	Co Bristol	3
3:24.99	282	F	22/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Co Bristol	2
4:00.08	176	F	29/10/17	City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:12.00	344	F	31/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
3:07.83	367	F	11/07/21	Covid Bounce Back Club Championships	Bristol		3
3:07.06	372	F	14/06/21	City of Bristol	Hengrove LC		0
3:09.67	357	F	21/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Co Bristol	2
3:13.01	338	F	01/06/19	Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Co Bristol	3
3:16.71	320	F	21/04/19	Weston-Super-Mare 17th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
3:24.99	282	F	22/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Co Bristol	2
3:11.25	348	F	28/10/18	City of Bristol Early Bird	Hengrove LC	Co Bristol	3
3:13.54	336	F	20/10/18	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet	GL1	Co Bristol	2
3:23.37	289	F	02/06/18	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet 2018	Hutton Moor LC	Co Bristol	3
4:00.08	176	F	29/10/17	City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	3